Hempfield HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC
MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SMG

Guard: NG

Guard: ING

3/19/2016

Martin Meylin MS

0.00

Conestoga Valley MS(G)

12.34 @
63 €D
61 €D

13.27 @
67 €D
66 €D

12.28 @
64 €D
60 €D

12.54 @
64 €D
62 €D

13.21 @
68 €D
65 €

63.64
0.00

63.64

qst

Hempfield MS (6)

13.21
68
65
13.82
73
67
13.41
69
66
13.01
67
64
14.14
72

70

67.59
0.00

67.59
 Exhibion]

Freedom Jr. Guard

14.01 @
72 €D
69 €D

14.28 @
74 €D
70 €D

13.21 @
68 €D
65 €D

13.28 @@
69 €D
65 €D

13.61 @
70 €D

67 €
68.39
0.00

68.39
1st

Requiem 2307

14.61 €D
75 €D
2 €D

13.21 €D
68 €D
65 €D

12.21 €D
63 €D
60 €D

12.35 €D
65 €D
60 €D

13.48 €D
70 €D
66 €D

65.86
0.00

65.86
ond

The Light

15.14 @
77 €D
75 €D

15.68 @
81 €D
77 €D

14.01 @
72 €D
69 €D

14.01
72 €D
69 €

14.21 @
73 €D
70 €D

73.05
0.00

73.05

qst



Hempfield HS 3/19/2016

Guard: IG Guard: SIG
Hempfield

WestshoremenFreedom Daniel Boone Avon Grove Susquehanna Milton Lampeter-  Downingtown HS Red

A Guard Guard Arundel HS HS HS Twp HS Carlisle HS Hershey HS Camp Hill HS Strasburg HS HS (6)
EQ70-130 16.14€@ 14.01 @ 15.41 1461 @ 15.74€@ 14.21 @ 14.41 13.81 @ 15216 16.34€& 16.74 @ 13.61
VOC 82 €D 72 €D X 4t ) 75 D 80 €D 73 74 71 78 €D 83 & 85 €D 70
EXC 80 €© 69 €D 76 €D 72D 78 €D 70 €D 71 68 €D 75 G 81 & 83 €D 67
MV70-130 15.95@ 1454€d 14.88@ 13.88@ 1535& 13.69€ 13.96G 1342 1468 16.33€ 15.75@ 14.15
VOC 83 €O 74 €D 77 D 726D 80 € 3¢ 75 GD 71 76 & 81 &€ 82 €D 74
EXC 78 €D 72 €D 73D 68 D 75 €D 66 67 65 726D 82 €O 77 €D 69
DES 10/10 15.5 @ 141eéd 141 1326 1566 145@ 1436 13 13.7@ 154€@ 159€@ 139
COMP 79 €D 72 €D 72D 68 €D 79 €D 74 €D 73 G 67 €D 70 @& 78 €D 81 €D 71
EXC 76 69 €D 69 GD 64 77 €D 71 70 D 63 67 76 €D 78 €D 68
GE 10/10 154 e 146€d 1416 13.8@G 152@é 131 135@ 125@ 147é@ 144@ 158@ 126
REP 78 €© 74 €D raK st | 70 D 77 € 67 €D 69 € 64 €D 75 €D 73D 80 € 65
PERF 76 €© 72 €D 70 & 68 D 75 €D 64 €D 66 €D 61 72 €D 71D 78 € 61
GE 10/10 15.6e® 149 143@ 1456 156 153@ 141&@ 139@ 142@ 15.8€é 16.3@ 14
REP 79 €® 75 €D 73 D 74 & 79 €D 77 D 72 €D 71 73 GD 80 €D 83 €D 71
PERF 77 € 74 €D 70 G 71 & 77 €D 76 €D 69 € 68 €D 69 € 78 €D 80 € 69
Sub-Total 78.59 72.15 72.79 69.99 77.49 70.8 70.27 66.63 72.49 78.27 80.49 68.26
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Placement 1st 2nd 4th 3rd gth gth 5th ond {st

Total 78.99 72.15 72.79 69.99 77.49 69.4 70.27 66.63 72.49 78.27 80.49 68.26
7th gth m



Hempfield HS 3/19/2016
Guard: ISG Guard: SUG Guard: SAG

Westshoremen Sr Guard  Shippensburg University =~ Avon Grove HS North Plainfield HS Northern York HS Hempfield HS Black (6)

EQ70-130 15.94 @ 13.81 @ 1634 1594 €D 15.61 €@ 15.21
VOC 81 €D 71 83 €D 81 €D 80 €D 78
EXC 79 € 68 € 81 €D 79 €D 77 €D 15
MV70-130  15.67 €@ 13.47 @ 16.87@ 1521 €@ 16.01 €@ 14.55
VOC 79 € 68 €O 85 € 78 €D 82 €D 76
EXC 78 € 67 €D 84 € 75 €D 79 €D 71
DES 10/10 14.7 @ 12.6 @ 158 1496 15.5 €D 14.5
COMP 75 € 65 € 80 € 76 €D 79 €D 74
EXC 72 €D 61 78 € 73 €D 76 €D 71
GE10/10 1526@ 13.2 @ 16 @ 14.2 €@ 15.7 €@ 14.7
REP 77 € 68 € 81 €D 73 €D 79 €D 75
PERF 75 € 64 €0 79 € 69 €D 78 €D 72
GE 1010 154 €@ 13.6 162  148€ 15.5 €D 14.6
REP 78 € 69 €D 82 €D 76 €D 79 €D 75
PERF 76 € 67 € 80 € 72 €D 76 €D 71
Sub-Total  76.91 66.68 81.21 75.05 78.32 73.56
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 76.91 66.68 81.21 75.05 78.32 73.56
1st  Extibiion]

Placement 1st 1st 3rd 2nd



Hempfield HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IND

3/19/2016

Freedom Dance

32.14 @
81 €D
80 €D

14.14 @
726D
70 €D

14.61 @
75 €D
72 €D

15.08 @
78 €D
74 @D

o
0.00

75.97

qst



Hempfield HS

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SWD

3/19/2016

Northern York HS

33.4 @
84 €D
83 €

16 @@
81 €D
79 €D

16.1 @
81 €D
80 €D

16.2 @
82 €D
80 €D

81.7
0.00

81.7

qst



Hempfield HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SUT

3/19/2016

Shippensburg University

14.21 @
73 €D
70 €D

14.42 @©
76 €D
70 €D

14.6 @
75 €D
71 €D

14.6 @
74 €D
72 €D

14.2 @
72 €D
70 €D

72.03
0.00

72.03

1st



Hempfield HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERCS
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SNP

Marching Percussion: SIP

3/19/2016

Twin Valley HS

15.9 @
81.0 €D
78.0 €D

31.9 @
81.0 €D
79.0 €D

32.8 @
83.0 €D
81.0 €D

80.6
0.00

80.6

1st

Daniel Boone HS

16 €D
82.0 €D
78.0 €D

32.7 @
83.0 €D
81.0 €D

31 @
79.0 €
76.0 €

79.7
0.00

79.7

1st

Northern York HS

16.5 @
84.0 €D
81.0 €

31.35 €D
79.0 €D
78.0 €D

30.4 €D
78.0 €2
74.0 €D

78.25
0.00

78.25
ond



Hempfield HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE
VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

3/19/2016

Central Dauphin

17.7 @
89.0 €D
88.0 €D

16.3
83.0 €D
80.0 €D

Z515)
87.0 €D
84.0 €D

26.85 @
90.0 €
89.0 €D
86.35

0.00
86.35

1st

Hempfield HS (6)

17.5
88.0

87.0

15.7
79.0

78.0

25.8
86.0

86.0

25.5
86.0

84.0
84.5
0.00
84.5
 Extibiion)



Hempfield HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SMS

Stationary Percussion: SAS

3/19/2016

Stationary Percussion: SOS

Trinity MS

33.4 @
68 €D
66 €D

35.2 @
71 €D
70 €D

68.6
0.00

68.6

qst

Trinity HS

36.6 €
75 €D
72 €D

37.4 @
76 €D
74 €D

74
0.00

74
3 rd

West Shore SD

42.9
87 €D
85 €D

44.9
91 €D
89 €

87.8
0.00

87.8

qst

Milton Hershey HS

37.90 €D
77 €D
75 €D

42 €D
84 €D
84 €D

79.9
0.00

ek

ond

Conestoga Valley HS(G)

42.7
86 €D
85 €D

45 1
26D
89 €O

87.8
0.00

87.8

qst



