Hempfield HS						3/19/2016
	Guard: SMG			Guard: IJG	Guard: ING	
	Martin Meylin MS	Conestoga Valley MS(G)	Hempfield MS (6)	Freedom Jr. Guard	Requiem 2307	The Light
EQ70-130		12.34 1ª	13.21	14.01 1 st	14.61 (2 nd)	15.14 1 st
VOC		63 1ª	⁶⁸	72 1 st	75 (2 nd)	77 1 st
EXC		61 1ª	65	69 1 st	72 (2 nd)	75 1 st
MV70-130		13.27 1	13.82	14.28 1 st	13.21 2nd	15.68 1 st
voc		67 1	⁷³	74 1 st	68 2 nd	81 1 st
exc		66 1	67	70 1 st	65 2 nd	77 1 st
DES 70/130		12.28 1ª	13.41	13.21 1 st	12.21 2 nd	14.01 (1st)
COMP		64 1ª	⁶⁹	68 1 st	63 2 nd	72 (1st)
EXC		60 1ª	66	65 1 st	60 2 nd	69 (1st)
GE 70/130		12.54 1ª	13.01	13.28 1 st	12.35 2 nd	14.01 (1st)
REP		64 1ª	⁶⁷	69 1 st	65 2 nd	72 (1st)
PERF		62 1ª	64	65 1 st	60 2 nd	69 (1st)
GE 70/130		13.21 1ª	14.14	13.61 (1st)	13.48 2nd	14.21 1 st
REP		68 1ª	72	70 (1st)	70 2nd	73 1 st
PERF		65 1ª	70	67 (1st)	66 2nd	70 1 st
Sub-Total		63.64	67.59	68.39	65.86	73.05
Penalty	0.00	_{0.00}	0.00	_{0.00}	0.00	_{0.00}
Total		63.64	67.59	68.39	65.86	73.05
Placement	Exhibition	1 st	Exhibition	1 st	2 nd	1 st

3/19/2016 Hempfield HS Guard: IIG Guard: SIG Hempfield WestshoremenFreedom Daniel Boone Avon Grove Susquehanna Milton Lampeter-**Downingtown HS Red** Twp HS Hershey HS Camp Hill HS Strasburg HS HS A Guard Guard Arundel HS HS HS Carlisle HS (6) 14.01 💷 14.61 💷 14.21 🐵 15.21 💷 16.34 💷 16.74 1 EQ70-130 16.14 💷 15.41 🐠 15.74 💷 14.41 🔼 13.81 💷 13.61 VOC 82 1st 72 2nd 79 (4th) 75 6th 80 (3rd) 73 8th 74 7th 71 9th 78 5th 83 2nd 85 (1st) 70 EXC 80 1st 69 (2nd) 76 (4th) 72 6th 78 3rd 70 8th 71 (7th) 68 9th 75 5th 81 (2nd) 83 (1st) 67 15.35 💷 16.33 💷 MV70-130 15.95 1 14.54 💴 14.88 🐠 13.88 7 13.96 💷 14.68 5 13.69 🕲 13.42 9 🖿 15.75 💴 14.15 VOC 83 (1st) 74 (2nd) 77 (4th) 72 (8th) 80 (3rd) 73 (7th) 75 6th 71 9th 76 5th 81 (2nd) 82 (1st 74 EXC 78 1st 72 (2nd) 73 (4th) 75 3rd 82 1st 77 (2nd) 69 68 (6th) 66 (8th) 67 (7th) 65 9th 72 5th DES 10/10 15.5 1 14.1 2nd 13.2 🕲 15.6 2 14.5 🐠 14.3 5 13 9 🖿 13.7 🖚 15.4 💷 15.9 💷 13.9 14.1 6 COMP 72 6th 74 (4th) 67 9th 70 7th 78 3rd 81 (1st 79 1st 72 2nd 68 (8th) 79 (2nd) 73 (5th) 71 EXC 76 1st 69 (2nd) 69 6th 64 8th 77 (2nd) 71 (4th) 70 (5th) 63 9th 67 (7th) 76 3rd 78 1st 68 GE 10/10 14.6 2 15.2 2 13.5 7 12.5 9 🖿 15.8 💶 12.6 15.4 💷 14.1 5 13.8 💷 13.1 🐵 14.7 🗺 14.4 **4**th REP 70 6th 67 (8th) 75 3rd 73 (4th) 78 1st 74 (2nd) 71 (5th) 77 (2nd) 69 (7th) 64 9th 80 (1st 65 PERF 76 1st 72 (2nd) 70 (5th) 68 6th 75 (2nd) 64 (8th) 66 (7th) 61 (9th) 72 3rd 71 (4th) 78 1st 61 GE 10/10 15.6 1 14.9 2 15.6 🗺 15.3 🐠 14.2 7 15.8 💷 14.3 💷 14.5 5 14.1 8 地 13.9 9 🖿 16.3 💷 14 REP 79 1st 75 2nd 73 6th 74 5th 79 3rd 77 (4th 72 8th 71 9th 73 6th 80 (2nd) 83 (1st) 71 PERF 77 (1st) 74 (2nd) 70 6th 71 (5th) 77 3rd 76 (4th) 69 (7th) 68 9th 69 (7th) 78 2nd 80 1st 69 Sub-Total 72.79 68.26 78.59 72.15 69.99 77.49 70.8 70.27 66.63 72.49 78.27 80.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.15 72.79 77.49 70.27 66.63 72.49 78.27 80.49 68.26 Total 78.59 69.99 69.4

gth

6th

ath

5th

2nd

1 st

Exhibition

3rd

ond

1st

Placement

⊿th

Hem	pfield	HS
	pricia	

•	Guard: ISG	Guard: SUG	Guard: SAG			
	Westshoremen Sr Guard	Shippensburg University	Avon Grove HS	North Plainfield HS	Northern York HS	Hempfield HS Black (6)
EQ70-130	15.94 1	13.81 1	16.34 1 st	15.94 2 nd	15.61 3 rd	15.21
VOC	81 1	71 1	83 1 st	81 2 nd	80 3 rd	⁷⁸
EXC	79 1	68 1	81 1 st	79 2 nd	77 3 rd	⁷⁵
MV70-130	15.67 1 ²	13.47 1	16.87 (1st)	15.21 3 rd	16.01 2nd	14.55
VOC	79 1 ²	68 1	85 (1st)	78 3 rd	82 2nd	⁷⁶
EXC	78 1 ²	67 1	84 (1st)	75 3 rd	79 2nd	⁷¹
DES 10/10	14.7 (*)	12.6 (1ª)	15.8 1 st	14.9 3 rd	15.5 2nd	14.5
COMP	75 (*)	65 (1ª)	80 1 st	76 3 rd	79 2nd	⁷⁴
EXC	72 (*)	61 (1ª)	78 1 st	73 3 rd	76 2nd	71
GE 10/10	15.2 1ª	13.2 (1ª)	16 1st	14.2 3 rd	15.7 2 nd	14.7
REP	77 1ª	68 (1ª)	81 1 st	73 3 rd	79 2 nd	75
PERF	75 1ª	64 (1ª)	79 1 st	69 3 rd	78 2 nd	72
GE 10/10	15.4 1*	13.6 1 ⁽¹⁾	16.2 1 st	14.8 3 rd	15.5 2nd	14.6
REP	78 1*	69 1 ⁽¹⁾	82 1 st	76 3 rd	79 2nd	⁷⁵
PERF	76 1*	67 1 ⁽¹⁾	80 1 st	72 3 rd	76 2nd	71
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	76.91 ^{0.00} 76.91	66.68 0.00 66.68 1 st	81.21 ^{0.00} 81.21 1 st	75.05 0.00 75.05 3 rd	78.32 0.00 78.32 2 nd	73.56 0.00 73.56 Exhibition

Hempfield HS	3/19/2016
	Dance: IND
	Freedom Dance
MV70-130-DANCE	32.14 (18)
voc	81 (18)
exc	80 (18)
DES 70/130	14.14 (18)
COMP	72 (18)
EXC	70 (18)
GE 70/130	14.61 1 ²⁰
REP	75 1 ²⁰
PERF	72 1 ²⁰
GE 70/130	15.08 (1ª)
REP	78 (1ª)
PERF	74 (1ª)
Sub-Total	75.97
Penalty	^{0.00}
Total	75.97
Placement	1 st

Hempfield HS	3/19/2016
	Dance: SWD
	Northern York HS
MV10-10-DANCE	33.4 1 st
voc	84 1 st
exc	83 1 st
DES 10/10	16 1ª
COMP	81 1ª
EXC	79 1ª
GE 10/10	16.1 1 st
REP	81 1 st
PERF	80 1 st
GE 10/10	16.2 1 ¹²
REP	82 1 ¹²
PERF	80 1 ¹²
Sub-Total	81.7
Penalty	0.00
Total	81.7
Placement	1 st

	Twirlers: SUT
	Shippensburg University
EQ70-130	14.21 1ª
VOC	73 1ª
EXC	70 1ª
MV70-130	14.42 1
voc	76 1
exc	70 1
DES 10/10	14.6 1 st
COMP	75 1 st
EXC	71 1 st
GE 10/10	14.6 1 st
REP	74 1 st
PERF	72 1 st
GE 10/10	14.2 1st
REP	72 1st
PERF	70 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	72.03 0.00 72.03

Hempfield HS

	Marching Percussion: SNP	Marching Percussion: SI	P
	Twin Valley HS	Daniel Boone HS	Northern York HS
VIS-PERC	15.9 1 ^{sl}	16 2nd	16.5 1 ⁸¹
COMP	81.0 1 ^{sl}	82.0 2nd	84.0 1 ⁹¹
PERF	78.0 1 ^{sl}	78.0 2nd	81.0 1 ⁹¹
MUS-PERC3	31.9 (18)	32.7 (18)	31.35 (2nd)
COMP	81.0 (18)	83.0 (12)	79.0 (2nd)
PERF	79.0 (18)	81.0 (12)	78.0 (2nd)
GE-PERC3	32.8 (1*)	31 (15)	30.4 (2 nd)
OE	83.0 (1*)	79.0 (15)	78.0 (2 nd)
ME	81.0 (1*)	76.0 (15)	74.0 (2 nd)
Sub-Total	80.6	79.7	78.25
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	80.6	79.7	78.25
Placement	1 st	1 st	2 nd

	Marching Percussion: SAP		
	Central Dauphin	Hempfield HS (6)	
VIS-PERC	17.7 1ª	17.5	
COMP	89.0 1ª	88.0	
PERF	88.0 1ª	87.0	
VE-PERC4	16.3 (1st)	15.7	
^{OE}	83.0 (1st)	79.0	
VE	80.0 (1st)	78.0	
MUS-PERC4	25.5 1 st	25.8	
^{Comp}	87.0 1 st	86.0	
Perf	84.0 1 st	86.0	
ME-PERC4	26.85 1 st	25.5	
^{OE}	90.0 1 st	86.0	
ME	89.0 1 st	84.0	
Sub-Total	86.35	84.5	
Penalty	_{0.00}	0.00	
Total	86.35	84.5	
Placement	1 st	Exhibition	

Hempfield HS

	Stationary Percussion: SMS	Stationary Percussion: SAS		Stationary Percussion: SOS	
	Trinity MS	Trinity HS	West Shore SD	Milton Hershey HS	Conestoga Valley HS(G)
MUS-SPERC	33.4 1 st	36.6 3rd	42.9 1 st	37.9 (2nd)	42.7 1 st
COMP	68 1 st	75 3rd	87 1 st	77 (2nd)	86 1 st
PERF	66 1 st	72 3rd	85 1 st	75 (2nd)	85 1 st
ART-SPERC	35.2 1 st	37.4 3 rd	44.9 1	42 (2nd)	45.1 1ª
PROG	71 1 st	76 3 rd	91 1	84 (2nd)	92 1ª
FUL	70 1 st	74 3 rd	89 1	84 (2nd)	89 1ª
Sub-Total	68.6	74	87.8	79.9	87.8
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	68.6	74	87.8	79.9	87.8
Placement	1 st	3 rd	1 st	2 nd	1 st